&

n accordance with i
woeees L1QO2 oo
ompanies House

% Wales) Ruies 2016 and

secomaseocotthe  INOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1586

: || “H“ ‘l“l ““ “ ““ “““ \“‘
(a]
@
Pt
< *ARGQFC23*
@ 01/06/2019 #226
COMPANIES HOUSE
' Company details
Company number o IZ 9 9 4 S5 B8 ? Filling in this form
- ; Please complete in typescript or in

beld black capitals.
Company name in full EAl's MUMBAI KITCHEN LIMITED T/A DENLEY'S ESSENCE OF INDIA

. 'Liquidator’s hame
;uIE forename(s) Jason
é;;:ame Callender
Liquidator’s address
Building name/number | Olympia House
Streat

Armitage Road
Post town London
County/Region
Postcode NW11 8RQ
Country

l Liquidator’s name ®

Full forename(s)

] ®Other liquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout
another liquidator.

Surname ‘

I Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number

S 0ther liquidator
- Usethissectiontotellus about
Street another liquidator.

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

_Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

17 May 2019

Statement of affairs

§attach:

Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act1986

v| statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

L

Signature date

29 May 2019

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

_Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

“Important information

Youdonothavetogiveanycontactinformation, butif
youdoitwillhelpCompaniesHouseifthereisa query
ontheform. Thecontactinfermationyougive willbe
visible to searchers of the public record.

Jason Callender

Panos Eliades Franklin & Co

Olympia House

Armitage Road

London

Postcode N W 1 1 8 R Q

Dx

020 8731 6807

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[7 The company name and number match the
information heid an the public Register.

O Youhave attached the required documents.

O Youhave signed the form.

Alt information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

Forfurther information please see the guidance notes
on the website at  www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been previded free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordanc.e with Rule 6.4 of the
Insolvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016
& Section 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

SAI'S MUMBAI KITCHEN LIMITED
T/A DENLEY’S ESSENCE OF INDIA

Statement as to affairs of Sai's Mumbai Kitchen Limited

on 17 May 2019
being a date not more than 14 days
before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name SAIFUL RAHMAN

Signed ; ‘23 /_( A

Dated 17 May 2019




Sai's Mumbai Kitchen Limited

A — Summary of Assets

Book Value Estimated to Realise

Assets:
Nil Nil

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured NIL NIL
Non-Preferential Creditors

SIGNATURE S Q—M DATE 17 May 2019




A1 - Summary of Liabilities
Liabilities

Estimated Total Assets available to Unsecured Non-Preferential Creditors
(carried from page A)

Unsecured Non-Preferential Creditors
Loan
Trade Creditor
Utility Creditors

Estimated Deficiency as regards Creditors

Share Capital
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY

SIGNATURE g* %——

Estimated to Realise

NIL
600
2,000
4,240
(6.840)
(6,840)
1
(1}
£ (6,841)

DATE 17 May 2019



6102 Aely [} 31va

IJ\I\II\.V\.@ - m AHNLYNODIS

0 00°08°'93 SIv.LiOol
0 00°000'Z3 ASY SSauUIsSNg Jea|d y/1 pi] Jelsesapn
ZZN ‘1a1sayouey ‘auen AsiBuo ‘asnoH AajBuon :
Aen o€ €508 ‘ybianse] ‘pio4
0 00°0¥0'23 5 J9|pUBYY) ‘PEOY UNOWIBLINOg ‘HN07) POOAINH papwiry ABrau3 eHiN
0 0000223 HHL PY1 ISieAN JSomUineg
ZX3 ‘uoaa( 'i919x3 ‘aue UopAy ‘asnoyH Jensuiuad
_ 0 _ ﬁ 00'0093 DVO0 £X3 ‘1919x3 ‘weysdo ‘enwely g ueliyey |nyes
3 uaalb
Aunoag Aunsag 10Jpasn juewie|)
JO anjep ajeq Aq pjay faunsag Aue Jo sjielaq | 199 jo unowy (opoaysod yum) ssauppy 10 10)1pa19) JO SWEN

‘uoissassod s Auedwod ayy u Ausdoid Jaao ai1} Jo uonualal Bujlied s1o)pad pue $adIAISS S0 Spoab Jo Alddns ay jo eoueApe
ui pred sjunowe Buiwieid siawolsno pue sjuswsaaibe sjes [euonipuoo 1o Buises| |sReys ‘aseydind-aay Japun Sioypaid AUB AJJUSPE PUE SIONPAUD (B 3PN[OUI ISHW NOA :3)ON

SHOLIA3™O ANVJNOD
g




6102 XeW Z1 31va

‘I\n\g m FHANLYNDIS

0013 004 Kieupip | DV0 £X3 '1919x3 ‘weysdo] ‘enweyy g uewyey Injies |
Jaquiapy
anjep [eulwoN saleys Jo "oN aleys jo adK) (apooisod ypm) ssaippy 1o 1ap|oyaleys Jo sweN
SAIGWIW ANVYIROD

2



